Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

5/23/2021

5/23/2021

5/23/2021

5/23/2021

5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021

5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021

5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021

5/23/2021

RMP21-003435
RMP21-003436

RMP21-003437

RMP21-003438

RMP21-003439
RMP21-003440
RMP21-003441

RMP21-003442
RMP21-003443
RMP21-003444

RMP21-003445
RMP21-003446

RMP21-003447
RMP21-003448
RMP21-003449
RMP21-003450

RMP21-003451

4955 WEBER DR

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

4901(5000) BLK WEBER
DR

4001(4000) BLK
ALGONQUIN RD

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53
ARBOR ARMANETTIS

APPROX LOC: 1643
ALGONQUIN RD

2806 MARTIN LN
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2340 HICKS RD

3265 KIRCHOFF RD
2400 GOLF RD

3600 KINGFISHER LN
2510 ALGONQUIN RD

MOTEL 6
DIST 16

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

COACHLIGHT CONDOS

LOUD MUSIC
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

DOMESTIC
DISPUTE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DOMESTIC
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

4720 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

3255 KIRCHOFF RD KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

3306 ORIOLE LN RESD NAM/RICHARD WRIGHT ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7-11 ON ALG TRAFFIC STOP

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1460 GOLF RD WALMART CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

APPROX LOC:4
SHAGBARK RD

3307 BROOKMEADE DR

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/24/2021 9:25:52 AM



Incident Date

5/23/2021

5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021

5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021

5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021

5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021

5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021

5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021

Report Number

RMP21-003452
RMP21-003453
RMP21-003454

RMP21-003455

RMP21-003456

RMP21-003457
RMP21-003458

RMP21-003459

RMP21-003460

RMP21-003461

RMP21-003462

RMP21-003463

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:EB RT62 SO
GOLF

2100 QUAIL LN
4804 GREENWICH CT
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

2303 PARK ST
2405 CARDINAL DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
2610 NORTHAMPTON DR

APPROX LOC:2512
YARROW LN

5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4703 TEONIA WOODS DR
1301 MEIJER DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

5450 ASTOR LN

KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE
RD

WILKE/WHITE OAK
1901 GOLF PL

APPROX LOC: 1979
ALGONQUIN RD

3900 BERDNICK ST
5500 NEW WILKE RD

APPROX LOC: 653 W
GOLF RD

Location Name

EB RT62 SO GOLF

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE

LAKE

CROSSROADS 3

MOTEL 6

CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS

MEIJER STORE
RMPD

SARATOGA APTS

PW

GRANDE JAKES

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC
PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
ADULT SHOPLIFTER

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
AMBULANCE CALL

FIGHT

TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

5/24/2021 9:25:52 AM



Incident Date

5/23/2021

5/23/2021

5/23/2021

5/23/2021

5/23/2021

5/23/2021

5/23/2021

5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021
5/23/2021

Report Number
RMP21-003464
RMP21-003465

RMP21-003466
RMP21-003467
RMP21-003468
RMP21-003469

RMP21-003470

RMP21-003471

RMP21-003472

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
5500 NEW WILKE RD
APPROX LOC: W

ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 797 W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1631
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1725 E
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1725 E
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 843 W
GOLF RD

4726 ARBOR DR
2309 SIGWALT ST
2500 ALGONQUIN RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1701 GOLF RD

Location Name

GRANDE JAKES

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
MOTEL 6
#TOWER 1

Incident Disposition

PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

5/24/2021 9:25:52 AM



