



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/23/2021	RMP21-003435	4955 WEBER DR		LOUD MUSIC	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/23/2021	RMP21-003436	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003437	4901(5000) BLK WEBER DR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003438	4001(4000) BLK ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003439	ALGONQUIN RD / RT53		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003440	ARBOR ARMANETTIS		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003441	APPROX LOC: 1643 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003442	2806 MARTIN LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/23/2021	RMP21-003443	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/23/2021	RMP21-003444	2340 HICKS RD	DIST 16	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
5/23/2021		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003445	2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/23/2021	RMP21-003446	3600 KINGFISHER LN		AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
5/23/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021		3255 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003447	3306 ORIOLE LN	RESD NAM/RICHARD WRIGHT	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003448	7-11 ON ALG		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003449	5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003450	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/23/2021		APPROX LOC:4 SHAGBARK RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003451	3307 BROOKMEADE DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/23/2021		APPROX LOC:EB RT62 SO GOLF	EB RT62 SO GOLF	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003452	2100 QUAIL LN		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/23/2021	RMP21-003453	4804 GREENWICH CT		PUBLIC SERVICE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/23/2021	RMP21-003454	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/23/2021	RMP21-003455	2303 PARK ST		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/23/2021		2405 CARDINAL DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
5/23/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003456	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
5/23/2021		2610 NORTHAMPTON DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021		APPROX LOC:2512 YARROW LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021		5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CARRIAGEWAY COURT CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/23/2021		4703 TEONIA WOODS DR		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003457	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	ADULT SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH ARREST
5/23/2021	RMP21-003458	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/23/2021		5450 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003459	KIRCHOFF RD / S WILKE RD		FIGHT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/23/2021	RMP21-003460	WILKE/WHITE OAK		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021		1901 GOLF PL		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003461	APPROX LOC: 1979 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003462	3900 BERDNICK ST	PW	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/23/2021		5500 NEW WILKE RD	GRANDE JAKES	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003463	APPROX LOC: 653 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
5/23/2021	RMP21-003464	5500 NEW WILKE RD	GRANDE JAKES	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003465	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003466	APPROX LOC: 797 W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003467	APPROX LOC: 1631 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003468	APPROX LOC: 1725 E ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003469	APPROX LOC: 1725 E ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021	RMP21-003470	APPROX LOC: 843 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
5/23/2021		4726 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003471	2309 SIGWALT ST		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/23/2021		2500 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/23/2021	RMP21-003472	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/23/2021		1701 GOLF RD	#TOWER 1	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT